
ISDE 2025 - TROPHY 2025 BERGAMO, 27-08-2025

DAY 4
TEAM CLASSIFICATION DAY 4 : MOTOREX FIM WOMEN'S WORLD TROPHY

AS OF 27-08-2025 h 20:02

POS TEAM TOT/TIMES GAP

NUM RIDER CAT YR CLUB BIKE CLASS

1 TEAM UNITED STATES 73.64'62:2
103 RICHARDS Brandy TWW TEAM UNITED KTM 350 4T E2 68.22'84 *
203 GUTISH Rachel TWW TEAM UNITED RIEJU 300 2T E3 74.05'94 *
303 STEEDE Korie TWW TEAM UNITED HUSQVARNA 25 E1 40.33'84 *

2 TEAM AUSTRALIA 00.64'63:2 36.95'9
403 GARDINER Jess TWW TEAM AUSTRAL YAMAHA 250 4 E1 83.74'05 *
503 MCDONALD Danielle TWW TEAM AUSTRAL YAMAHA 250 4 E1 48.01'94 *
603 HEALEY Madison TWW TEAM AUSTRAL KTM 250 4T E1 87.74'65 *

3 TEAM FRANCE 18.10'93:2 44.51'21
703 LORNA Lafont TWW TEAM FRANCE SHERCO 250 2 E1 56.94'35 *
803 MARTEL Justine TWW TEAM FRANCE BETA 250 2T E1 26.64'25 *
903 BRISEBARD Mauricette TWW TEAM FRANCE BETA 200 2T E1 45.52'25 *

4 TEAM ITALY 00.30'93:2 36.61'21
013 NOCERA Francesca TWW TEAM ITALY HONDA 250 4T E1 03.03'05 *
113 TRAINI Sara TWW TEAM ITALY RIEJU 300 2T E3 58.45'15 *
213 VOLPI Asia TWW TEAM ITALY BETA 200 2T E1 58.73'65 *

5 TEAM GREAT BRITAIN 72.12'34:2 09.43'61
313 WALKER Katie TWW TEAM GREAT B GAS GAS 250 E1 57.30'65 *
413 HOLMES Nieve TWW TEAM GREAT B SHERCO 250 4 E1 12.02'15 *
513 TETT Elisabeth TWW TEAM GREAT B TM MOTO 250 E1 13.75'55 *

6 TEAM CANADA 65.42'25:2 91.83'52
613 BOUDREAU Marie-Claude TWW TEAM CANADA KTM 250 2T E1 66.13'30:1 *
713 SHARPLESS Emma TWW TEAM CANADA KTM 250 4T E1 52.24'85 *
813 TURNER Shelby TWW TEAM CANADA GAS GAS 350 E2 56.01'05 *

7 TEAM SLOVAKIA 88.61'95:2 15.03'23
523 BUCOVA Natalia TWW TEAM SLOVAKI BETA 200 2T E1 50.34'65 *
623 BARBOROVA Barbora TWW TEAM SLOVAKI KTM 150 2T E1 23.91'40:1 *
723 CIPKOVA Gabriela TWW TEAM SLOVAKI HUSQVARNA 25 E1 15.41'85 *

8 TEAM CHILE 31.90'84:4 67.22'12:2
223 GONZALEZ Tania TWW TEAM CHILE HONDA 250 4T E1 00.00'00:3 *
323 NORAMBUENA Belen TWW TEAM CHILE RIEJU 300 2T E3 51.92'25 *
423 CORREA Ignacia TWW TEAM CHILE KTM 250 4T E1 89.93'55 *

9 TEAM GERMANY 43.25'80:5 79.50'24:2
913 HEISTERMANN Celine TWW TEAM GERMANY BETA 249 2T E1 52.44'40:1 *
023 BAUM Hedi TWW TEAM GERMANY KTM 350 4T E2 90.80'40:1 *
123 SOLLER Laura TWW TEAM GERMANY HUSQVARNA 34 E2 00.00'00:3 *
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